

T.A. 15/11

Order no. 67 Dated 16.02.24

Today is fixed for appeal hearing.
Both parties file advocate hazira.
P.O. is on leave.
Fix 17.04.24 for appeal hearing.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(In-Charge)